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MARUIN N MTRRAMIANEINTAAUNATIUN 1 oaswanouunuiralndluluusnuosms

XA 9 A a
PRV UAUIIN
t AAR t-test p-value CAAR t-test p-value
-14 -0.21% -0.6610 0.5103 -0.21% -0.6610 0.5103
-13 0.24% 0.5617 0.5757 0.04% 0.0766 0.9391
-12 0.65% 1.5170 0.1327 0.69% 0.9680 0.3356
-11 0.33% 0.8051 0.4228 1.01% 1.1604 0.2489
-10 0.45% 1.3160 0.1915 1.46% 1.6063 0.1117
-9 0.96% 2.3807 0.0194 ** 2.42% 2.4481 0.0163  **
-8 0.53% 1.4665 0.1460 2.95% 2.6117 0.0105  **
-7 0.11% 0.3915 0.6963 3.06% 2.5484 0.0125  **
-6 0.13% 0.4191 0.6761 3.19% 2.5212 0.0134 **
-5 0.02% 0.0540 0.9571 3.21% 2.3711 0.0198  **
-4 -0.39% -1.2453 0.2162 2.82% 1.9743 0.0514 *
-3 -0.41% -1.1799 0.2411 2.40% 1.6723 0.0979 *
-2 -0.02% -0.0629 0.9500 2.38% 1.5816 0.1172
-1 -0.21% -0.6762 0.5006 2.18% 1.3586 0.1776
0 0.69% 1.7991 0:0753 "% 2.86% 1.6256 0.1075
1 0.78% 2.4092 0.0180  ** 3.64% 1.9604 0.0530 *
2 0.01% 0.0191 0.9848 3.65% 1.8578 0.0664 *
3 0.11% 0.3687 0.7132 3.76% 1.8479 0.0679 *
4 0.29% 1.0461 0.2983 4.05% 2.0084 0.0476  **
5 0.16% 0.6353 0.5268 4.21% 1.9744 0.0514 *
6 -0.39% -1.1453 0.2551 3.81% 1.7324 0.0866 *
7 0.39% 1.2821 0.2031 4.20% 1.8060 0.0742 *
8 0.06% 0.2114 0.8331 4.26% 1.7648 0.0810 *
9 0.50% 1.5535 0.1238 4.76% 1.8807 0.0632 *
10 -0.23% -0.8748 0.3840 4.54% 1.7304 0.0870 *
11 0.31% 1.1881 0.2379 4.85% 1.7935 0.0762 *
12 -0.08% -0.2769 0.7825 4.77% 1.7185 0.0891 *
13 -0.09% -0.2901 0.7724 4.68% 1.6188 0.1090
14 0.39% 1.2731 0.2062 5.08% 1.7166 0.0894 *

* p<.l; ** p<.05; *** p<.01
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MARUIN ¥ MTHHAMIANEINTAAUNATIUN 2 daswanouunuiralndlulunsnuosms

ti’ Y A a .
PRV UAUIIN (mai)

t AAR t-test p-value CAAR t-test p-value
-14 0.74% 2.1709 0.1184 0.74% 2.1709 0.1184
-13 -0.32% -0.3980 0.7172 0.42% 0.8070 0.4787
-12 -1.62% -1.5301 0.2235 -1.20% -1.0310 0.3784
-11 -0.16% -0.2213 0.8391 -1.36% -0.7304 0.5180
-10 1.16% 1.4360 0.2465 -0.20% -0.1364 0.9001

-9 -0.17% -0.3609 0.7421 -0.37% -0.2213 0.8391

-8 -0.05% -0.0380 0.9721 -0.41% -0.1536 0.8877

-7 0.22% 0.2651 0.8081 -0.19% -0.0547 0.9598

-6 0.51% 0.8833 0.4421 0.32% 0.0808 0.9407

-5 -0.99% -1.4321 0.2475 -0.67% -0.1544 0.8871

-4 1.60% 0.9144 0.4279 0.93% 0.1543 0.8872

-3 -0.55% -0.6862 0.5419 0.39% 0.0734 0.9461

-2 0.18% 0.6461 0.5642 0.57% 0.1097 0.9196

-1 2.08% 1.2949 0.2860 2.64% 0.4102 0.7092

0 -1.66% -1.3898 0.2588 0.98% 0.1439 0.8947

1 -0.35% -0.3456 0.7525 0.63% 0.1039 0.9238

2 -0.25% -0.2471 0.8208 0.38% 0.0555 0.9592

3 0.54% 0.8964 0.4361 0.92% 0.1446 0.8942

4 0.28% 0.8703 0.4482 1.20% 0.1823 0.8670

5 0.18% 0.7502 0.5076 1.38% 0.2068 0.8494

6 1.42% 1.4702 0.2379 2.80% 0.4086 0.7103

7 -0.62% -1.0734 0.3617 2.18% 0.3019 0.7825
8 -0.06% -0.1669 0.8781 2.12% 0.2809 0.7970
9 0.28% 0.1696 0.8761 2.40% 0.3938 0.7201

10 0.13% 0.2396 0.8261 2.53% 0.4121 0.7080

11 -1.38% -1.6589 0.1957 1.14% 0.1726 0.8740

12 0.78% 0.5251 0.6359 1.92% 0.3611 0.7419

13 -1.21% -2.0450 0.1334 0.71% 0.1212 09112

14 -0.56% -0.3463 0.7520 0.15% 0.0278 0.9796

* p<.l; **¥ p<.05; *F* p<.01





